



## Ravioli, Beef

### Product Details:

Item Number: 73000

Pack Size: 3/2.5 lb. Bags

Serving Per Case: 50

Net Weight: 7.5 lbs.

Kosher: No

Meal Contribution: - None -

Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: 365 days

Temperature Class: Frozen

Cook State: Uncooked

GTIN-12 UPC:

GTIN-14:

Sales Price Per LB: N/A

Case Price: N/A

### Ingredients:

Enriched Durum Flour (niacin, ferrous sulfate thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Ground Beef, Ricotta Cheese (pasteurized whey, milk, cream, vinegar), Whole Eggs, Bread Crumbs (enriched wheat flour, malted barley, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated vegetable oil, or corn, canola and cottonseed oil, may contain salt, yeast, sugar, honey, sesame and/or poppy seeds, molasses, wheat gluten, whey, soy flour, whole wheat flour, rye flour, oat bran, corn flour, corn meal, rice flour, potato flour, butter, skim milk, buttermilk, lactic acid, Distilled Vinegar, Soy Leothin, Dough Conditioners, (mono and diglycerides, sodium and/or calcium stearoyl lactylate), Yeast Nutrients (contains one or more of the following: monocalotum phosphate, calcium sulfate, ammonium sulfate), calcium propionate, Yellow Corn Flour, Vegetable Oil, (soybean oil) artificial color, Salt, Black Pepper, Dehydrated Onions, Garlic Powder, Parsley.

### Allergen Statement:

Wheat, Milk, Eggs.

## Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 2.4 oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories 130

% Daily Value \*

Total Fat 4g 6%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 6%

Sodium 220mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 6%

Dietary Fiber 2.25g 9%

Total Sugars <1g

Incl. Added Sugars -

Protein 5g -

Vitamin D -

Calcium 4%

Iron 8%

Potassium -

\* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866



## Ravioli, Beef

### Preparation and Additional Information:

#### Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

Add frozen Ravioli to boiling salted water (3 Quarts water per pound of Ravioli). When water returns to a boil, cook Ravioli for 2 to 3 minutes until heated through. Strain and serve with your favorite sauce.

### Logistics Information:

**Gross Weight:** 8.5 lbs

**Case Dimensions:** 12.5 X 11 X 7

**Pallet Count:** 96

**Double Stack:** No

**Cube:** 0.557

**Block and Tier:** 12 and 8

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

#### National Food Group

**Email:** [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

**Fax:** 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866